## **BOARD OF DAVIS COUNTY COMMISSIONERS**

# Meeting as the Board of Canvassers November 11, 2014

PUBLIC NOTICE is hereby given that the Board of Davis County Commissioners, Farmington, Utah, will meet as the Board of Canvassers in room 303 at the Davis County Administration Building, 61 S Main St., Farmington, Utah, commencing at 9:00 a.m. on November 11, 2014.

#### **OPENING**

Pledge of Allegiance – Commissioner Downs

## **BUSINESS/ACTION**

2014 General Election Canvass / Brian McKenzie, Davis County Elections Manager

## **COMMISSIONERS COMMENTS**

**PUBLIC COMMENTS (3 Minutes per Person)** 

November 7, 2014

Houson

By: Janet Hanson

**Commission Office** 

Pursuant to the Americans with Disabilities Act, individuals needing special accommodations during this meeting should notify the Davis County Commission Office, at 801-451-3200 prior to the meeting.